Pressure loss 1% or less
Blow Gun
Others 50%
Coolant 30%
with the SMC“Blow gun” + “S coupler” + “Coil tube”
in power consumption
∗10% reduction with the “Blow gun (VMG)” only
SMC Conventional model

5
Series VMG
How to Order
VMG 1 1 02 X35W A
Body color
White
Dark blue
W
BU
Piping entry
Bottom1
Nozzle part no. Nozzle length (D)
123
332
632
A
B
C
Nozzle
Connection size
Piping connection method Size and model no.
Screwing in
With coupler plug
One-touch fitting
(Metric size)
One-touch fitting
(Inch size)
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
KK4P-02MS
KK130P-02MS
KQ2H06-02S
KQ2H08-02S
KQ2H10-02S
KQ2H07-35S
KQ2H09-35S
KQ2H11-35S
02
03
11
12
H06
H08
H10
H07 Note 1)
H09 Note 1)
H11 Note 1)
Blow Gun X35
with extension and high efficiency nozzle
Series VMG
Specifications
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Port size
Piping entry
Nozzle port size
Weight (Main unit only)
Operational force (when
the valve is fully open)
Air
0 to 145 psi (0 to 1.0 MPa)
217 psi (1.5 MPa)
23 to 140°F (–5 to 60°C) (No freezing)
Refer to table 1
Bottom
Rc1/4
6.35 oz (180 g)
1.57 lbf (7 N)
Ambient and fluid
temperature